Price List 2019

Lessons

Prices shown as individual options to add onto your monthly package with exception to
your first time introductory lesson. Haul-ins also welcome and may be billed on an
individual basis.

e 1hr Introductory Trial Private: $100

e 1hr Group: $75

e 1/2hr Private: $95

e 1hr Group (TBS Lesson Horse): $100
1/2hr Private (TBS Lesson Horse): $125

Lesson Packages
Packages shown at a monthly rate. Ask for a quote to increase your lesson package.

e Weekly lessons (1 day/week): $400
e Competition (2 days/week): $775

Leasing Packages

Packages shown at a monthly rate. Refer to pamphlet for full details and perks.

e Partial lease on TBS Horse (2 lessons, 1hack/week): $1200
e Partial lease show horse (2 lessons, 1hack/week): $1500
e Full lease: Ask for Quote

Training Packages

Packages shown at a monthly rate. Packages are only eligible for those who are fully
leasing or own their own horse. If you are on a partial lease or lesson horse, ask for a
quote to increase your lesson packages. Refer to pamphlet for full details and perks.



e Full Training (3 lessons, 2 training rides): $650

e Partial Training: Ask for Quote

e Full Training (Horse only, 5 training rides): $750

e Full Training (Young or Challenging Horse): Will require trial period and quote
pricing to follow.

Show Fees

Show Fees may vary depending on location. Refer to pamphlet for full details.

e Day care per day (Includes training rides, showing, and teaching): $70
e Grooms per day (Including setup and warmup day): $70 plus tip
e Minimum day fee to go to a show (assuming only 2 clients or less): $150

Additional Services

e Trailering: Ask for Quote

e Body clip: $185, includes bath

e Mane pull: Reg. Maintenance-$15, Thick or Long- $25

e Show Clip (Ears, Legs, muzzle, bridle path): $50

e Full Grooming: $300/month (Includes tack up for lessons and training rides, mane
pulling, muzzle/bridle path maintenance and full baths.)

e Partial Grooming: $200/month (Includes tack up only for lessons and training
rides. Includes daily grooming for retired horses and baths twice a month.)

e Eurociser: $200/month

e Rehab: Ask for Quote

e Haul-in: $25

e Haul-in monthly fee: $45

e Sales (Buying or Selling): 15% of sale price, minimum $1,000



